
An interview and career training

platform for Milgard students & Alumni

Learn how to answer the most

common interview questions and

best practices.

Practice by industry, competency,

admissions interviews, or general

questions.

Share responses with peers,

mentors, or counselors and

improve your skills.

LEARN PRACTICE GET FEEDBACK

Introducing!

https://www.canva.com/design/DADnt0Z61xA/share/preview?token=tewEi-3PhuM5vMPmET_kUQ&role=EDITOR&utm_content=DADnt0Z61xA&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link&utm_source=sharebutton
https://www.canva.com/design/DADnu0GEbWc/zE_KAqmd_tZewPu2h-6fvA/view?utm_content=DADnu0GEbWc&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link&utm_source=sharebutton&mode=preview
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Live!

Go to https://milgard.biginterview.com

Register with organization code:  Milgard

Enter your first name-last name

Enter your email address  (UW email only)

Create a password (min 8 character, including, 1 cap, 1 lowercase, 1

number)

Log in, enter your major then watch the START videos

FOLLOW THESE SIMPLE STEPS TO BEGIN:
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

HTTPS://MILGARD.BIGINTERVIEW.COM/

 

SPONSORED BY 

THE MILGARD SUCCESS CENTER
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